Technical / News Bulletin
UK
BULLETIN NO.:
TB UK140
DATE ISSUED
01/10/2020
BULLETIN DETAILS
Product Group: Quickie/Zippie

with hub brake kits as standard.
Customer Benefit
Short Lead Times - Both the Quickie and Zippie IRIS are now stocked in our UK Factory in Brierley Hill, offering a 5 day
lead time of our fixed specification.
Simple, one-page Prescription Form - Traditionally, the IRIS came with a long and complicated prescription form, we
have now introduced a fixed specification one page order form to make it as simple as possible to prescribe the IRIS.
This standard specification includes; 55 degree tilt range, foot release tilt, tie down brackets, standard seat pan, height-
adjustable push handles, single post armrests, 90 degree hangers with adjustable footplates and a rear anti-tip.
Now with Hub Brakes! - The stocked UK Specification now includes attendant Hub Brakes as standard, giving the
operator more control and greater peace of mind when pushing.
The NEW Hub Brake adaptation is available order with a new Quickie or Zippie IRIS, as well as being available as a retro
fit kit for chairs already in the field. Please bear in mind that this is only compatible with chairs using the foot tilt.
How to Order
To order the Iris stocked in the UK simply order the below part number:
Description Part Number
10” Zippie IRIS with Hub Brakes EIZ5A-10-13986460
12” Zippie IRIS with Hub Brakes EIZ5A-12-13986462
14” Zippie IRIS with Hub Brakes EIZ5A-14-13986463
16” Quickie IRIS with Hub Brakes EIZ4-2-16-13986464
18” Quickie IRIS with Hub Brakes EIZ4-2-18-13986465
20” Quickie IRIS with Hub Brakes EIZ4-2-20-13986466
To order the a hub brake kit to retro fit to an exsisting chair in the field order the below part number:
Description Part Number
Hub Brake kit with 16” Transit Wheel 000061281
Hub Brake kit with 24” Self-Propel Wheel 000061283